Sunday 9-17yrs @@
11:00am Link-up & Orientation  T/C
11:30am Dodge Ball o/L
12:30pm Expressions Extravl!! c/T
01:00pm Lunch/Check -in with Parents
02:00pm Tie & Dye T-Shirt c/T

(Bring your own Shirt)

03:00pm Infinity Madness!!! I/P
04:00pm See you later mon!!
07:00pm Waterpark Pool Party!l LWP
10:00pm Lets Jam T/C
11:00pm See you later monl!!

onday 9-17yrs - ©

v

10:45am Link-up & Orientation T/C
11:00am Water Park Funllll w/p
12:30am Glass Bottom Boat Ride W/S

(Parents sign up your child with the teen’s coordinator)

01:00pm Lunch/Check-in with Parents
02:00pm Dodge Ball L/L
03:00pm Laser Tag RRR
04:00pm Soccer o/L
05:00pm See you later mon!!

08:00pm Reggae Beach Party Beach
09:00pm Teens Disco Bling
10:00pm Lets Play "Sardines” Lawn
11:00pm See you later mon!!

RRR=RED RUBY RANCH, CT=CORAL TERRACE, I/P=INFINITY POOL,
T/C=TEENS CENTRE, J/S=JADE SAMARI, W/S-WATER SPORTS
K/C=KIDS CAMP, M/P=MAIN POOL, 6/L-GAZEBO LAWN, O/L-OPAL
LAWN, L/L=LOGO LAWN, LWP=LAGOON WATER PARK
T/C- TENNIS COURT
ALL ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

T
11:00am

11:30am

12:30pm
01:00pm
02:00pm
03:00pm
04:00pm
07:30pm

\.

sday 9-17yrs
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o

Link-up & Orientation T/C

Pool Games MP

Balloon Pop Escapade C/T

Lunch/Check-in with Parents

Buccaneer Bingoll! T/C

Soda Pong/Relay T/C

See you later monl!

Red Ruby Ranch K/C

Hayride, Movie, Bonfire,

Marshmellow Roasting & Laser Tag

(Sign up before 5pm in the Kids Camp)

10:00pm Man Hunt!ll Beach
11:00pm See you later monl!!
Wednesday 9-17yr W

11:00am
11:30am

01:00pm
02:00pm
03:00pm
04:00pm
05:00pm
08:30pm
09:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

'R

Link Up & Orientation T/C

Beach Invasion Beach
Sailing, Feeding the Fish

Water Bikes, Peddle boats,

Paddle boats, Kyack, and Zayak

Lunch/Check-in with Parents

Water Polol! M/P
Talent Rehearsals/  Stage
Soccer Challenge Lawn

See you later monl!!

Link -Up by the main stage
Talent Show Stage
Capture The Flag!! Beach
See you later monl!

RRR=RED RUBY RANCH, CT=CORAL TERRACE, I/P=INFINITY
POOL, T/C=TEENS CENTRE, W/S=WATER SPORTS, J/S5=JADE
SAMARI K/C=KIDS CAMP, M/P=MAIN POOL,

6/L=GAZEBO LAWN, L/L=LOGO LAWN,

A/BAR=AQUAMARINA BAR
LWP=LAGOON WATER PARK

ALL ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Thurs

11:00am
11:30am

12:30pm
01:00pm
02:00pm
03:00pm
05:00pm
8pm fill
10pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

rsday 9
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Link-up & games T/C\ ,
“Fun in the Sun" T/C
(Off property stroll)

Pool Games m/P
Lunch/Check-in with Parents
Water Warllll L/L
Dodge ball L/L

See you later monl!!

Teens & Tweens Social W/P
Music, Food, Fun & Games

Teens Hang Out T/C
See you later mon!!

Friday 9-17yrs &

11:00am

11:30am
01:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm
04:00pm
07:30pm

Link Up & Orientation T/C
Water Park Funllll LWP
Lunch/Check-in with Parents

Sushi Making Class J/s
Water balloon Warlll Beach
See you later monl!

Zombie Laser Tag RRR

(Sign up before 5pm in Kids Camp)

9:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

RRR=RED RUBY RANCH, CT=CORAL TERRACE, I/P=INFINITY
POOL, T/C=TEENS CENTRE, W/S=WATER SPORTS J/S=JADE

Circus Show
Teens "Glow" Party
See you later monl!

Stage
Bling

SAMARI K/C=KIDS CAMP, M/P=MAIN POOL,

G/L=GAZEBO LAWN, L/L=LOGO LAWN, LWP=LAGOON WATER

PARK

ALL ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

)




Saturday 9-17yrs
10:45am Link Up & Orientation T/C
10:45am T&T Laser Tag RRR

(Sign up with your teen'’s coordinator)
12:30pm Dodge Ball L/L
02:00pm Teen Mixology L/BAR
03:00pm Xtreme Scavenger hunt T/C
04:00pm Cricket L/L
05:00pm See You Later mon
08:30pm Link-up’ for...

Dive-in Movie I/P

10:00pm Bonfire on the Beach

- Marshmellow roasting
-Capture the Flag
11:00pm See you later monl!

RECORD YOUR OWN MUSIE LDS..... JUST SPEAK WITH THE
TEENS COORDINATOR AND MAKE YOUR APPOINTMENT FOR
STUDIO TIME

freme
feens

RRR=RED RUBY RANCH, CT=CORAL TERRACE,
I/P=INFINITY POOL, J/S= JADE SAMARI, T/C=TEENS CENTRE,
K/C=KIDS CAMP, M/P=MAIN POOL, W/S=WATER SPORTS,
G/L=GAZEBO LAWN, L/L=LOGO LAWN, LWP=LAGOON WATER
PARK

ALL ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Music Artists Word Search
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ADELE

AKON

BEYONCE

BRUNO MARS
GLEE CAST
JASON DERULO
JOURNEY

JUSTIN BEIBER
KANYE WEST
KATY PERRY
LADY GAGA
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MADONNA

MICHEAL
JACKSON

MUSE

NEON TREES
NICKI MINAJ
OUTKAST

PASSION PIT

PITBULL
QUEEN
RIHANNA

SEAN KINGSTON

LI KEHTU
CEELGLN
CYAZPEA
Z HJAICV
MC I DTI1O
A Y FEBLU
N E X LUOP
HYV BELPA
JJACELES
TWPFHHS
VSYMCT.I
I KUSAMO
LHMJUNN
UBASTFNP
K T ENYRI
QTKHNYT
Y S UATAA
X D BWSLI
SWI FTTF
OURNEYT

THE BEACH BOYS

THE BEATLES

THE BLACK EYED
PEAS

THE DOORS

THE KILLERS
THE POLICE
TRACY CHAPMAN

TRAIN
USHER
WEEZER

TEEN @\LMI

9yrs- 17yrs

LINK-UP AT 11AM DAILY WITH YOUR TEENS
COORDINATOR
IN THE TEENS CENTRE

ALL ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE




