Sunday 9-17yrs



11:00am	Link-up & Orientation	T/C
11:30am	Dodge Ball	O/L
12:30pm	Expressions Extrav!!!	C/T
01:00pm	Lunch/Check -in with Par	rents
02:00pm	Tie & Dye T-Shirt	C/T
	(Bring your own Shirt)	
03:00pm	Infinity Madness!!!	I/P
04:00pm	See you later mon!!	
07:00pm	Waterpark Pool Party!!	LWP
10:00pm	Lets Jam	T/C
11:00pm	See you later mon!!!	

Monday 9-17yrs

10:45am



10. 104111	Emili up a or iomanion	., •
11:00am	Water Park Fun!!!!	W/P
12:30am	Glass Bottom Boat Ri	de W/S
(Parents sign u	p your child with the teen's c	oordinator)
01:00pm	Lunch/Check-in with P	arents
02:00pm	Dodge Ball	L/L
03:00pm	Laser Tag	RRR
04:00pm	Soccer	O/L
05:00pm	See you later mon!!	
08:00pm	Reggae Beach Party	Beach
09:00pm	Teens Disco	Bling
10:00pm	Lets Play "Sardines"	Lawn
11:00pm	See you later mon!!	

Link-up & Orientation T/C

RRR=RED RUBY RANCH, CT=CORAL TERRACE, I/P=INFINITY POOL, T/C=TEENS CENTRE, J/S=JADE SAMARI, W/S-WATER SPORTS K/C=KIDS CAMP, M/P=MAIN POOL, G/L=GAZEBO LAWN, O/L-OPAL LAWN, L/L=LOGO LAWN, LWP=LAGOON WATER PARK T/C- TENNIS COURT

ALL ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Tuesday 9-17yrs



11:00am	Link-up & Orientation	T/C
11:30am	Pool Games	MP
12:30pm	Balloon Pop Escapade	C/T
01:00pm	Lunch/Check-in with P	arents
02:00pm	Buccaneer Bingo!!!	T/C
03:00pm	Soda Pong/Relay	T/C
04:00pm	See you later mon!!	
07:30pm	Red Ruby Ranch	K/C
Ha	yride, Movie, Bonfire,	
Mars	hmellow Roasting & Lase	er Tag
(Sign u	ip before 5pm in the Kid	ds Camp)
10:00pm	Man Hunt!!!	Beach
11:00pm	See you later mon!!!	

Wednesday 9-17y



11:00am	Link Up & Orientation	T/C
11:30am	Beach Invasion Sailing, Feeding the Fish	Beach
	Water Bikes, Peddle boats,	
	Paddle boats, Kyack, and Za	yak
01:00pm	Lunch/Check-in with P	arents
02:00pm	Water Polo!!	M/P
03:00pm	Talent Rehearsals/	Stage
04:00pm	Soccer Challenge	Lawn
05:00pm	See you later mon!!!	
08:30pm	Link -Up by the main :	stage
09:00pm	Talent Show	Stage
10:00pm	Capture The Flag!!	Beach
11:00pm	See you later mon!!	
RRR=RED RUBY RANCH, CT=CORAL TERRACE, I/P=INFINITY		
•	S CENTRE, W/S=WATER SPORT	
SAMARI K/C=KIDS CAMP, M/P=MAIN POOL,		
G/L =GAZEBO LAWN, L/L =LOGO LAWN, A/BAR=AQUAMARINA BAR		
LWP=LAGOON WATER PARK		
	- · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

ALL ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Thursday 9-17yrs

11:00am	Link-up & games	T/C
11:30am	"Fun in the Sun"	T/C
	(Off property stroll)	
12:30pm	Pool Games	M/P
01:00pm	Lunch/Check-in with Po	arents
02:00pm	Water War!!!!	L/L
03:00pm	Dodge ball	L/L
05:00pm	See you later mon!!!	
8pm till	Teens & Tweens Socio	al W/P
10pm	Music, Food, Fun & Games	
10:00pm	Teens Hang Out	T/C
11:00pm	See you later mon!!	

Friday 9-17yrs



11:00am	Link Up & Orientation	T/C
11:30am	Water Park Fun!!!!	LWP
01:00pm	Lunch/Check-in with Pa	rents
02:00pm	Sushi Making Class	J/S
03:00pm	Water balloon War!!!	Beach
04:00pm	See you later mon!!	
07:30pm	Zombie Laser Tag	RRR
	(Sign up before 5pm in Kids Camp)	
9:00pm	Circus Show	Stage
10:00pm	Teens "Glow" Party	Bling
11:00pm	See you later mo n!!	

RRR=RED RUBY RANCH, CT=CORAL TERRACE, I/P=INFINITY POOL, T/C=TEENS CENTRE, W/S=WATER SPORTS J/S=JADE SAMARI K/C=KIDS CAMP, M/P=MAIN POOL, G/L=GAZEBO LAWN, L/L=LOGO LAWN, LWP=LAGOON WATER PARK

ALL ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Saturday 9-17yrs

Link Up & Orientation	T/C
T&T Laser Tag	RRR
up with your teen's coordinator)	
Dodge Ball	L/L
Teen Mixology	L/BAI
Xtreme Scavenger hunt	T/C
Cricket	L/L
See You Later mon	
Link-up' for	
Dive-in Movie	I/P
Bonfire on the Beach	
- Marshmellow roasting	
-Capture the Flag	
See you later mon!!	
	T&T Laser Tag up with your teen's coordinator) Dodge Ball Teen Mixology Xtreme Scavenger hunt Cricket See You Later mon Link-up' for Dive-in Movie Bonfire on the Beach - Marshmellow roasting -Capture the Flag

RECORD YOUR OWN MUSIC CD'S.....JUST SPEAK WITH THE TEENS COORDINATOR AND MAKE YOUR APPOINTMENT FOR STUDIO TIME



RRR=RED RUBY RANCH, CT=CORAL TERRACE,

I/P=INFINITY POOL, J/S= JADE SAMARI, T/C=TEENS CENTRE,

K/C=KIDS CAMP, M/P=MAIN POOL, W/S=WATER SPORTS,

G/L=GAZEBO LAWN, L/L=LOGO LAWN, LWP=LAGOON WATER

PARK

ALL ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Music Artists Word Search

KWVRSPTRNSRELLIKEHTU N E S Y E R V T B S T S A C E E L G L N O N B A A Z E A R D E G M C Y A Z P E A K E A I E R E B Z A Y L E Z H J A I C V A O N R A P D E I J C K T M C I D T I O S N N F Z B D B W E A Y I A Y F E B L U ETOOKYEEKTBCCNEXLUOP A R D K A Y B A Y S H N I H V B E L P A N E A M O C N P R E J C I J A C E L E S K E M N E Y E A A A K A N T W P F H H S I S C C E R M L S I B C R V S Y M C T I N E K W R O J O M N S I A I K U S A M O G P E Y N A N I F R E X O L H M J U N N S S V U C D N R O K H E I U B A S F N P T C R K E A R O T S U K U K T E N Y R I O B S R J E D L M F A O M O T K H N Y T NOUTHEBEACHBOYSUATAA N L R S H P I S Z I D R D X D B W S L I O P U T F O S T A Y L O R S W I F T T F L A D Y G A G A M G I S J O U R N E Y T

ADELE	MADONNA	THE BEACH BOYS
AKON	MICHEAL JACKSON	THE BEATLES
BEYONCE	MUSE	THE BLACK EYED PEAS
BRUNO MARS	NEON TREES	THE DOORS
GLEE CAST	NICKI MINAJ	THE KILLERS
JASON DERULO	OUTKAST	THE POLICE
JOURNEY	PASSION PIT	TRACY CHAPMAN
JUSTIN BEIBER	PITBULL	TRAIN
KANYE WEST	QUEEN	USHER

RIHANNA

SEAN KINGSTON

WEEZER

KATY PERRY

LADY GAGA



LINK-UP AT 11AM DAILY WITH YOUR TEENS COORDINATOR IN THE TEENS CENTRE





ALL ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE